
VOCABULARIO BUEN VIAIE CAP|TULO 1

el muchacho/la muchacha:

NOMBRE:

LA FECHA:

elamigo/la amiga:

elalumno/la alumna:

la persona:

allola,.

bajo/

guapo/a;

bonito/

9. lindo/a:

tO. feo/a;

11. moreno/a;

t2. rubiola;

L3. flaco/a!

L4. gordo/a;

15. gracioso/a;

16. c6mico/a:

L7. serio/a;

18. simpiitico/a:

19. bueno/a:

20. timido/a:

21. ambicioso/a:

22. perezosofa:



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

4L,

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

fa ntdstico/a:

sincero/a:

honesto/a:

generoso/a:

ser:

americano/a:

chileno/a:

colombiano/a:

cubano/a:

mexicano/a:

puertorriqueffo/a:

venezolano/a:

cqui6n?:

aqu6?:

cc6mo?:

cc6mo es?:

4c6mo soy?:

ade d6nde?:

cde qu6 nacionalidad?:

cno?

muy:

no, de ninguna manera:

el colegio;

la escuela:

secundario/fu.


